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Women / 2 / All
Session: 6,7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 MJG MD 176.850 43.100 46.325 44.350 43.075
21 2 1

213 Aubree Shramek 8.850 9.350 9.1009.200
214 Sophia Prado 8.850 8.6258.925
215 Bryn Miller 8.650 9.100 8.5259.025
211 Quinn Trodden 8.450 9.350 8.6008.800
216 Alexa Dickens 8.300 9.425 8.400
212 Penelope Steehler 9.100 8.225

2 Jing's MD 176.550 42.900 46.525 43.625 43.500
12 1 2

246 Brooke Stanley 9.050 9.300 9.000
231 Kyrah Torres 8.700 9.225 8.400
235 Valeria Bernal 8.550 9.450 8.9008.975
247 Carla Camila Sanchez 8.450 9.350 8.7508.950
234 Arabella Lumbreras 8.150 9.200 8.4508.400
232 Mikayla Sanchez 8.850
233 Olivia Maldonado 8.450

3 United Gymnastics MD 167.875 39.800 45.675 40.700 41.700
34 3 3

226 Amaya Porter 8.000 8.950 8.3758.275
228 Sadie Falcon 8.000 9.100 8.5507.950
224 Evelyn Rodriguez 7.950 8.3508.550
225 Malyah Rios 7.950 7.750
230 Paisley Cavaness 7.900 9.450 8.175
227 Alice Lewis 9.225
229 Khloe Cunanan 8.950 8.2508.175

4 River City - TX MD 167.175 41.100 44.500 40.225 41.350
43 4 4

218 Grace Moore 9.050 8.950 8.7258.350
220 Oriyan McDaniel-Rodriqu 8.450 9.175 8.100
217 Braelynn Shortridge 8.150 9.075 8.2757.600
219 Lucille Miller-Caudill 7.750
222 River Hernandez 7.700 8.700 8.1757.975
221 Harley Lorg 8.600 8.2258.200
223 Logan Finke 7.950
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